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Milaca Mega Meet 7th Grade Girls

Stones Throw Golf Course

Sep. 20, 2014

Sunny, breezy, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Minot (Nd)               41    1    6    7   11   16   32   44  13:25.5  1:27.0
  2 Wayzata                  82    5   12   14   25   26   34   35  13:54.6  1:25.7
  3 Moorhead                 86    4   13   15   21   33   38   42  13:56.5  1:46.2
  4 Shanley-Oak Grove       119    2   17   24   36   40            14:15.2  2:18.9
  5 Elk River               171    8    9   28   59   67            14:55.1  3:11.4
  6 Proctor                 188   18   20   31   39   80            15:46.7  6:37.8
  7 Maple Grove             200   10   23   50   54   63   73   77  15:11.3  2:29.4
  8 Morris Area             205    3   27   53   60   62            15:05.4  3:23.8
  9 Monticello              233   19   30   57   58   69   74   81  15:31.8  2:49.0
 10 Osseo                   236   22   47   49   52   66            15:33.7  2:17.0
 11 Hutchinson              251   29   43   51   56   72            15:43.5  2:33.4
 12 Owatonna                280   41   48   55   61   75            16:14.1  2:51.1
 13 Champlin Park           291   37   46   64   65   79            16:43.3  5:19.7
 14 Mille Lacs              330   45   68   70   71   76   78       17:00.0  3:13.4

Incomplete Teams: Adrian, Andover, Anoka, Bemidji, Big Lake, Blooming Prairie
Blue Earth Area, Buffalo, Centennial, Chisago Lakes Area, Duluth East, East Central
East Grand Forks, Esko, Eveleth-Gilbert, Fergus Falls, Foley, G-F-W, Grand Forks Red River
Hendricks, Hill-Murray, Holdingford, Jordan, Lcwm/N, LongPrairie-GreyEagle, Lqpv-Db
Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd, Maple Lake, Melrose, Minnehaha Academy, MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar
Mora, Mounds Park Academy, New London-Spicer, Orono, Osakis, OtterTail Central
Park Cottage Grove, Paynesville, Perham, Pierz, Pine City, Princeton, Prior Lake
Providence Academy, Robbinsdale Armstrong, Rogers, Royalton, Rush City, Sartell-St Stephen
Sauk Centre, South Ridge, Spectrum, St Cloud Tech, St Cloud Cathedral, St Croix Prep
St James, St Mary's-Sleepy Eye, TrekNorth, United South Central, Virginia, Watertown - Mayer
West Central Area, WillmarCommChristian, Wrenshall, Zimmerman
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Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Minot (Nd)
    1  Abigail Hoffarth, 7        12:34.4  
    6  Nelson Allie, 7            13:11.7  
    7  Allie Wahlund, 7           13:28.1  
   11  Abbie Wahlund, 7           13:51.9  
   16  Ella Francis, 7            14:01.4  
   32  Jenna Sufka, 7             14:41.7  
   44  Sophia Smith, 7            15:21.7  
Total Time = 1:07:07.5     Total Places = 41

2. Wayzata
    5  Rhynn Paulsen, 7           13:00.7  
   12  Sydney Sine, 7             13:52.0  
   14  Julia Barden, 7            13:52.7  
   25  Mackenzie Allen, 7         14:21.2  
   26  Sophie Heyer, 7            14:26.4  
   34  Ellery Winterbottom, 7     14:45.2  
   35  Morgan Cockrell, 7         14:45.4  
Total Time = 1:09:33.0     Total Places = 82

3. Moorhead
    4  Rylie Polomny, 7           12:57.4  
   13  Taylor Melton, 7           13:52.6  
   15  Madelyne Etter, 7          13:56.3  
   21  Faith Wollschlager, 7      14:12.6  
   33  Annika Yoney, 7            14:43.6  
   38  Stella Erickson, 7         15:03.1  
   42  Lucy Delorme, 7            15:19.0  
Total Time = 1:09:42.5     Total Places = 86

4. Shanley-Oak Grove
    2  Fiona Smith, 7             12:53.1  
   17  Heidi Deplazes, 7          14:04.6  
   24  Lilly Joyce, 7             14:19.3  
   36  Olivia Johnson, 7          14:46.7  
   40  Kate Gallagher, 7          15:12.0  
Total Time = 1:11:15.7     Total Places = 119

5. Elk River
    8  Lydia Haack, 7             13:38.1  
    9  Ellie Kunza, 7             13:38.1  
   28  Kelly Crocker, 7           14:28.3  
   59  Makayla Buckley, 7         16:01.6  
   67  Anna Jorgenson, 7          16:49.4  
Total Time = 1:14:35.5     Total Places = 171

6. Proctor
   18  Makayla McGregor, 7        14:06.9  
   20  Autumn Lanetto, 7          14:12.6  
   31  Megan Bettendorf, 8        14:40.3  
   39  Morgan Binsfield, 7        15:08.7  
   80  Jasmin Donley, 7           20:44.7  
Total Time = 1:18:53.2     Total Places = 188
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7. Maple Grove
   10  Maddie Tobias, 7           13:48.4  
   23  Grace Collier, 7           14:14.4  
   50  Ellen Kivi, 7              15:45.8  
   54  Emily Ries, 7              15:50.1  
   63  Kate Kapsner, 7            16:17.7  
   73  Ava Hanson, 7              17:05.0  
   77  Olivia Trom, 7             18:56.3  
Total Time = 1:15:56.4     Total Places = 200

8. Morris Area
    3  Maddie Carrington, 7       12:53.3  
   27  Malory Anderson, 7         14:26.4  
   53  Sophia DeToy, 7            15:48.2  
   60  Abigail Malek, 7           16:02.0  
   62  Navaeh Anderson, 7         16:17.1  
Total Time = 1:15:27.0     Total Places = 205

9. Monticello
   19  Elise Yeager, 7            14:07.2  
   30  Ava Soucy, 7               14:39.2  
   57  Summer Haven, 7            15:57.9  
   58  Morgan Roden, 7            15:58.1  
   69  Grace Watson, 7            16:56.2  
   74  Portia Davin, 7            17:15.4  
   81  Marlana Brander, 7         20:51.6  
Total Time = 1:17:38.6     Total Places = 233

10. Osseo
   22  Frankie Lumb, 7            14:14.0  
   47  Grace Roskowiak, 7         15:33.6  
   49  Camille Corniea, 7         15:43.6  
   52  Alex Bullock, 7            15:46.4  
   66  MaKenzie Bennyhoff, 7      16:30.9  
Total Time = 1:17:48.5     Total Places = 236

11. Hutchinson
   29  Addie Plath, 7             14:31.2  
   43  Sabrina Schofield, 6       15:19.3  
   51  Ellie Bock, 6              15:46.1  
   56  Anna Farley, 7             15:56.1  
   72  Anastasia Benusa, 7        17:04.6  
Total Time = 1:18:37.3     Total Places = 251

12. Owatonna
   41  Erica Paley, 7             15:18.9  
   48  Madelyn Broten-Anderson, 7 15:41.8  
   55  Rachel Benson, 7           15:54.6  
   61  Mikayla Dinse, 7           16:05.0  
   75  Carly Christenson, 7       18:09.9  
Total Time = 1:21:10.2     Total Places = 280

13. Champlin Park
   37  Annie Miller, 7            14:54.4  
   46  Jennifer Omann, 7          15:32.8  
   64  Emily Lindell, 7           16:26.5  
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   65  Greta Bahe, 7              16:28.4  
   79  Emma Stark, 7              20:14.0  
Total Time = 1:23:36.1     Total Places = 291

14. Mille Lacs
   45  I'Anhna Phan, 6            15:27.7  
   68  Roxann Emerson, 6          16:52.2  
   70  Lily Orazem, 7             16:58.5  
   71  Braelyn Harrington, 6      17:00.1  
   76  Rachel Oehrlein, 6         18:41.1  
   78  Lanicia Fronk, 7           19:09.8  
Total Time = 1:24:59.6     Total Places = 330
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Abigail Hoffarth, 7        12:34.4    Minot (Nd)           
    2        Aria Burgess, 7            12:41.1    Centennial           
    3     2  Fiona Smith, 7             12:53.1    Shanley-Oak Grove    
    4     3  Maddie Carrington, 7       12:53.3    Morris Area          
    5        Grace Johnson, 7           12:56.8    Centennial           
    6     4  Rylie Polomny, 7           12:57.4    Moorhead             
    7        Katherine Geist, 7         12:59.6    East Grand Forks     
    8     5  Rhynn Paulsen, 7           13:00.7    Wayzata              
    9        Maddie Pluntz, 6           13:06.2    Minnehaha Academy    
   10     6  Nelson Allie, 7            13:11.7    Minot (Nd)           
   11        Emma Neubeck, 6            13:15.8    Bemidji              
   12        Madeline Kelly, 7          13:16.8    Providence Academy   
   13        Hailey Hohenecker, 7       13:23.2    Providence Academy   
   14        Lydia Anderson, 7          13:26.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
   15        Grace Emineth, 7           13:26.6    Grand Forks Red River 
   16     7  Allie Wahlund, 7           13:28.1    Minot (Nd)           
   17        Brenna Andres, 7           13:29.7    Pierz                
   18        Kaylee Johnson, 6          13:32.5    Hendricks            
   19     8  Lydia Haack, 7             13:38.1    Elk River            
   20     9  Ellie Kunza, 7             13:38.1    Elk River            
   21        Alaina Steele, 7           13:38.6    Pine City            
   22        Reegan Duininck, 7         13:42.5    WillmarCommChristian 
   23    10  Maddie Tobias, 7           13:48.4    Maple Grove          
   24        Lily Opay, 7               13:51.1    Princeton            
   25        Allie Pasch, 7             13:51.8    Eveleth-Gilbert      
   26    11  Abbie Wahlund, 7           13:51.9    Minot (Nd)           
   27    12  Sydney Sine, 7             13:52.0    Wayzata              
   28    13  Taylor Melton, 7           13:52.6    Moorhead             
   29    14  Julia Barden, 7            13:52.7    Wayzata              
   30    15  Madelyne Etter, 7          13:56.3    Moorhead             
   31    16  Ella Francis, 7            14:01.4    Minot (Nd)           
   32    17  Heidi Deplazes, 7          14:04.6    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   33    18  Makayla McGregor, 7        14:06.9    Proctor              
   34    19  Elise Yeager, 7            14:07.2    Monticello           
   35        Peyton Tongen, 7           14:07.6    Maple Lake           
   36    20  Autumn Lanetto, 7          14:12.6    Proctor              
   37    21  Faith Wollschlager, 7      14:12.6    Moorhead             
   38    22  Frankie Lumb, 7            14:14.0    Osseo                
   39    23  Grace Collier, 7           14:14.4    Maple Grove          
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   40        Kylee Kassbaum, 7          14:18.1    Minnehaha Academy    
   41    24  Lilly Joyce, 7             14:19.3    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   42    25  Mackenzie Allen, 7         14:21.2    Wayzata              
   43        Gwen Youso, 7              14:24.6    Bemidji              
   44    26  Sophie Heyer, 7            14:26.4    Wayzata              
   45    27  Malory Anderson, 7         14:26.4    Morris Area          
   46        Teagan Nelson, 7           14:27.0    West Central Area    
   47    28  Kelly Crocker, 7           14:28.3    Elk River            
   48        Lucia Wittiko, 7           14:29.0    St Croix Prep        
   49        Grace Grubbs, 7            14:31.0    Pine City            
   50    29  Addie Plath, 7             14:31.2    Hutchinson           
   51        Angeline Bigalk, 7         14:32.9    Sauk Centre          
   52        Aaleaha Thieman, 7         14:36.5    Pine City            
   53        Christina Brunnette, 7     14:38.4    Chisago Lakes Area   
   54    30  Ava Soucy, 7               14:39.2    Monticello           
   55        Alicia Maki, 7             14:39.3    Esko                 
   56        Taylor Harrier, 7          14:40.2    New London-Spicer    
   57    31  Megan Bettendorf, 8        14:40.3    Proctor              
   58        Ella Stratmann, 7          14:41.7    St Croix Prep        
   59    32  Jenna Sufka, 7             14:41.7    Minot (Nd)           
   60        Emily Gillette, 7          14:42.1    East Grand Forks     
   61        Kilee Gutzmer, 7           14:42.7    Fergus Falls         
   62    33  Annika Yoney, 7            14:43.6    Moorhead             
   63        Johanna Schwinghamer, 7    14:44.0    Mora                 
   64        Megan Pettow, 7            14:44.3    Perham               
   65        Selena Schmidt, 7          14:44.7    Rush City            
   66    34  Ellery Winterbottom, 7     14:45.2    Wayzata              
   67    35  Morgan Cockrell, 7         14:45.4    Wayzata              
   68        Abby Tweeton, 7            14:46.6    Perham               
   69    36  Olivia Johnson, 7          14:46.7    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   70        Anne Dummer, 7             14:46.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
   71        Lily Peterson, 7           14:47.3    Mora                 
   72        Emily Ingemann, 7          14:48.3    Wayzata              
   73        Paige Anderson, 7          14:51.6    Wayzata              
   74        Kyra Lussier, 7            14:53.4    Jordan               
   75        Ellie Nygren, 7            14:53.8    Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd 
   76    37  Annie Miller, 7            14:54.4    Champlin Park        
   77        Annika Trygestad, 7        14:57.8    Lqpv-Db              
   78        Anna Kebbekus, 7           15:00.4    Duluth East          
   79        Maddie O'Connor, 7         15:00.9    Anoka                
   80    38  Stella Erickson, 7         15:03.1    Moorhead             
   81        Chloe Ellering, 7          15:03.6    Melrose              
   82        Alexis Reger, 7            15:05.7    OtterTail Central    
   83        Claire Suchy, 7            15:08.0    Orono                
   84        Amelia Wagner, 6           15:08.5    Eveleth-Gilbert      
   85        Hailey Hagedon, 7          15:08.7    Osakis               
   86    39  Morgan Binsfield, 7        15:08.7    Proctor              
   87    40  Kate Gallagher, 7          15:12.0    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   88        Ellie Wertish, 7           15:13.1    Big Lake             
   89        Sophia Kluver, 7           15:14.6    Sauk Centre          
   90        Rachel Pantsar, 7          15:15.1    Esko                 
   91        Rachel Guentzel, 7         15:16.7    Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd 
   92        alison mlekoday, 7         15:17.5    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   93        Sophie Johnson, 7          15:18.2    Hendricks            
   94        Sara Parent, 7             15:18.4    Rogers               
   95    41  Erica Paley, 7             15:18.9    Owatonna             
   96    42  Lucy Delorme, 7            15:19.0    Moorhead             
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   97    43  Sabrina Schofield, 6       15:19.3    Hutchinson           
   98        Claire Parham, 7           15:19.3    Wayzata              
   99        Jade Bukowski, 7           15:19.4    Lqpv-Db              
  100        gabby weerts, 8            15:20.0    Blue Earth Area      
  101    44  Sophia Smith, 7            15:21.7    Minot (Nd)           
  102        Dolce Everson, 6           15:22.1    Eveleth-Gilbert      
  103        Alexis Erikson-Murphy, 7   15:23.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
  104        Breanna Schumacher, 7      15:25.7    Rogers               
  105        Kate Hicks, 7              15:25.8    Minot (Nd)           
  106    45  I'Anhna Phan, 6            15:27.7    Mille Lacs           
  107        Julia Dylla, 7             15:29.0    Duluth East          
  108        MaKenzye Boyer, 7          15:29.4    Virginia             
  109        Isabel Medina, 7           15:30.2    Rush City            
  110    46  Jennifer Omann, 7          15:32.8    Champlin Park        
  111        Jasmine Davis, 6           15:32.9    Minnehaha Academy    
  112    47  Grace Roskowiak, 7         15:33.6    Osseo                
  113        Alexandra Christen, 7      15:36.5    Sauk Centre          
  114        Allie Skoro, 7             15:37.2    Wayzata              
  115        Megan Och, 7               15:38.7    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  116    48  Madelyn Broten-Anderson, 7 15:41.8    Owatonna             
  117        Allyson Tieman, 7          15:42.7    Prior Lake           
  118    49  Camille Corniea, 7         15:43.6    Osseo                
  119        Madeline Anderson, 7       15:45.4    St Cloud Tech        
  120    50  Ellen Kivi, 7              15:45.8    Maple Grove          
  121    51  Ellie Bock, 6              15:46.1    Hutchinson           
  122    52  Alex Bullock, 7            15:46.4    Osseo                
  123        Chloe Gamst, 7             15:47.5    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  124    53  Sophia DeToy, 7            15:48.2    Morris Area          
  125        Morgan Peterson, 7         15:48.8    Esko                 
  126        Anni Wickman, 7            15:49.6    Wayzata              
  127    54  Emily Ries, 7              15:50.1    Maple Grove          
  128        Ryann O'Connor, 7          15:51.6    Wayzata              
  129        Reese Goeringer, 7         15:51.9    Lcwm/N               
  130    55  Rachel Benson, 7           15:54.6    Owatonna             
  131        Octavia Nerguson, 7        15:55.4    Moorhead             
  132    56  Anna Farley, 7             15:56.1    Hutchinson           
  133    57  Summer Haven, 7            15:57.9    Monticello           
  134    58  Morgan Roden, 7            15:58.1    Monticello           
  135        Kaitlin Berg, 7            15:58.2    Buffalo              
  136        Amina Razzaque, 7          15:59.2    Wayzata              
  137        Grace Legato, 7            15:59.2    St Croix Prep        
  138        Victoria Nygaard, 7        16:01.2    Big Lake             
  139    59  Makayla Buckley, 7         16:01.6    Elk River            
  140    60  Abigail Malek, 7           16:02.0    Morris Area          
  141        Kimball Utsey, 7           16:02.3    Wayzata              
  142        Mya Skaare, 7              16:02.8    Anoka                
  143        Grace Marshik, 7           16:02.8    Pierz                
  144        Elizabeth Erwin, 7         16:04.4    Adrian               
  145    61  Mikayla Dinse, 7           16:05.0    Owatonna             
  146        Cora Blomberg, 7           16:07.0    St Cloud Tech        
  147        Samantha Moultan, 7        16:08.5    Adrian               
  148        Grace Lindgren, 7          16:09.3    WillmarCommChristian 
  149        Tracy McGowan, 7           16:09.4    Princeton            
  150        Sarah Bombard, 7           16:13.8    Pine City            
  151        Addison Hackley, 7         16:15.2    Wayzata              
  152        Margo Bomscra, 7           16:15.3    Wayzata              
  153        Abbie Richardson, 7        16:16.7    Minot (Nd)           
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  154    62  Navaeh Anderson, 7         16:17.1    Morris Area          
  155    63  Kate Kapsner, 7            16:17.7    Maple Grove          
  156        Alicia Cerney, 7           16:20.0    Wayzata              
  157        Katie Stein, 7             16:20.6    Rogers               
  158        Clare Dvoracek, 7          16:22.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  159        Kjerstin Campbell, 7       16:22.1    Paynesville          
  160        Ella Cunz, 7               16:23.5    Wayzata              
  161        Allison Winfeldt, 10       16:23.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
  162        Sara Aadalen, 7            16:25.0    Wayzata              
  163        Sydney Baumgartner, 7      16:26.1    Wayzata              
  164    64  Emily Lindell, 7           16:26.5    Champlin Park        
  165        Grace Neutz, 6             16:27.2    Royalton             
  166    65  Greta Bahe, 7              16:28.4    Champlin Park        
  167        Lucia Bryce, 7             16:29.6    Foley                
  168    66  MaKenzie Bennyhoff, 7      16:30.9    Osseo                
  169        Makayla Aylsworth, 7       16:31.0    G-F-W                
  170        Bobbie Bruns, 5            16:34.0    Blooming Prairie     
  171        Laura Funk, 7              16:34.4    Melrose              
  172        Elisabeth Pankratz, 7      16:35.5    St James             
  173        Sonja Roemhildt, 7         16:36.6    Lcwm/N               
  174        Annie Heil, 7              16:38.4    Andover              
  175        Gretchen Zak, 7            16:43.6    St Cloud Tech        
  176    67  Anna Jorgenson, 7          16:49.4    Elk River            
  177        Gracelyn Ferguson, 7       16:51.1    Watertown - Mayer    
  178    68  Roxann Emerson, 6          16:52.2    Mille Lacs           
  179    69  Grace Watson, 7            16:56.2    Monticello           
  180        Mackenzie Bialka, 7        16:56.7    Princeton            
  181        Kyra Cass, 7               16:57.4    Wrenshall            
  182    70  Lily Orazem, 7             16:58.5    Mille Lacs           
  183    71  Braelyn Harrington, 6      17:00.1    Mille Lacs           
  184    72  Anastasia Benusa, 7        17:04.6    Hutchinson           
  185        Madeline Lansink, 7        17:04.7    Moorhead             
  186    73  Ava Hanson, 7              17:05.0    Maple Grove          
  187        Rylie Johnson, 7           17:05.7    Moorhead             
  188        Annika Elias, 7            17:07.4    Adrian               
  189        Ava DeMars, 7              17:07.8    St Cloud Tech        
  190        Laya Danelski, 7           17:11.6    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  191        Grace Fink, 7              17:14.7    Anoka                
  192    74  Portia Davin, 7            17:15.4    Monticello           
  193        Tatelyn Dally, 7           17:16.2    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  194        Georgia Will, 7            17:19.1    Lqpv-Db              
  195        Alyssa Koch, 7             17:19.8    Zimmerman            
  196        Gace Mullin, 7             17:24.8    St Croix Prep        
  197        Claire Hagen, 7            17:25.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
  198        Madelyn Tangen, 7          17:26.2    Perham               
  199        Elaina Wollerman, 7        17:26.5    Wayzata              
  200        Kylie Wendinger, 7         17:26.8    Moorhead             
  201        Alexis Hanson, 7           17:28.6    East Grand Forks     
  202        Abi Novick, 7              17:28.8    Rush City            
  203        Brooklynn Bedney, 7        17:33.5    Jordan               
  204        Grace Hertzog, 7           17:34.3    Watertown - Mayer    
  205        Isabella Stading, 7        17:35.4    Lcwm/N               
  206        Jami Rudolph, 6            17:40.4    Royalton             
  207        Ella Harris, 7             17:48.8    Wayzata              
  208        Zach Fouquerel-Skoe, 8     17:49.5    TrekNorth            
  209        Harper Wentz, 7            17:52.3    Minot (Nd)           
  210        Taylor Moen, 7             17:55.4    Big Lake             
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  211        Dionna Dickens, 7          17:56.1    Minot (Nd)           
  212        Kaitlin Galdonik, 8        17:57.8    Buffalo              
  213        Lauryn Kittock, 7          17:58.6    Princeton            
  214        Abbi Sloot, 7              18:02.4    Hill-Murray          
  215        Erin Fisher, 7             18:09.8    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  216        Elaine Witkowski, 7        18:09.8    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  217    75  Carly Christenson, 7       18:09.9    Owatonna             
  218        Marjorie Esplana, 7        18:11.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  219        Meghan Gil, 7              18:12.1    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  220        Emalie Bohachek, 7         18:14.7    Mora                 
  221        Syndi Scherr, 7            18:17.7    Sartell-St Stephen   
  222    76  Rachel Oehrlein, 6         18:41.1    Mille Lacs           
  223        Katrina Chapman, 7         18:45.5    South Ridge          
  224        Taige Suhr, 7              18:48.6    United South Central 
  225        Heidi Goodrich, 7          18:55.2    Royalton             
  226    77  Olivia Trom, 7             18:56.3    Maple Grove          
  227        Mary Beth Tautges, 6       19:04.0    Pierz                
  228        Kara Focht, 7              19:06.7    Rush City            
  229        Trisha Averill, 7          19:07.0    Spectrum             
  230        Ellen Vergin, 6            19:09.8    Mounds Park Academy  
  231    78  Lanicia Fronk, 7           19:09.8    Mille Lacs           
  232        Mary Jane DuHamel, 7       19:36.6    Foley                
  233        Katie Schaefer, 7          19:45.0    Pierz                
  234        Sophia Braun, 7            20:07.0    Buffalo              
  235        Emma Rund, 7               20:10.3    Fergus Falls         
  236        Nicole Erager, 7           20:11.4    Wayzata              
  237    79  Emma Stark, 7              20:14.0    Champlin Park        
  238        Autumn Clennon, 7          20:22.5    East Central         
  239    80  Jasmin Donley, 7           20:44.7    Proctor              
  240    81  Marlana Brander, 7         20:51.6    Monticello           
  241        Dakota Mueller, 7          21:02.2    Park Cottage Grove   
  242        Destiny Olson, 7           21:17.0    United South Central 
  243        Erica Bassett, 7           21:22.8    Wayzata              
  244        Angeline Sakry, 7          22:25.0    Holdingford          
  245        Emma McCarty, 7            22:29.9    Monticello           
  246        Lorena Butler, 7           23:32.6    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
  247        Audrey Kotek, 7            26:38.2    Spectrum             

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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